01 www.sunny-euro.com
Features
Our step shape power family are designed with ultra-
slim plastic housing and for full range.
The series are isolation Class II Level, achieving high
efficiency and low no-load power consumption. They
provide adjustable DC output voltage.
The good performance can be used for building
automation, household and industrial control systems
etc.
Isolation Class II DC Output Voltage Adjustable
Ultra Slim Step Shape Over Voltage Category III
Protection: Short Circuit/Overload/
Over Voltage
Three Years Warranty
YSDS150 SERIES 150W
DC
3
02 www.sunny-euro.com
Model Information
Part number DC
VOLTAGE
RATED
CURRENT
RATED
POWER
YSDS-150-12 12V
11.3A 135.6W/230V AC
10.2A 122.4W/115V AC
YSDS-150-15 15V
9.5A 142.5W/230V AC
8.55A 128.3W/115V AC
YSDS-150-24 24V
6.25A 150.0W/230V AC
5.3A 127.4W/115V AC
YSDS-150-48 48V
3.12A 153.6W/230V AC
2.72A 130.6W/115V AC
Input
VOLTAGE RANGE